
++

+

 A+++

 A
 A
 A
 B
 C
 D

++

+

 A+++

 A
 A
 A
 B
 C
 D

626/2011
ENERGIA · ЕНЕРГИЯ · ΕΝΕΡΓΕΙΑ · ENERGIJA · ENERGY · ENERGIE · ENERGI

SEER SCOP

X
X

X

65dB

70dB

SCOP

 A+++

 A++

7,1
8,5
292

4,6
1704

kW
SEER

kWh/annum

5,6
5,4
1504

5,8kW

kWh/annum

AS71SEPHRA-MB/1U71WEPFRA-S

00105108176

 A+++


